Modular switching unit
Series KRE-4000
MTS Modular switching unit - Series KRE-4000:
MTS Systemtechnik GmbH  -  Modular switching unit, series KRE2
Shielding
Boxes
Different
Systems

Options Mains adaptor 1 A, 12 V
Windows-control-software
Construction of model designation
KRM 6 - 5 4 1 1 - T
Enlosure style
T = desktop unit
E = 14 TE-slot-
cassette
Interfaces
1 = IEEE-488 and RS232
2 = RS232
Power supply
1 = 12V DC
HF-connectors
4 = SMA female
(at SPDT and SP6T)
8 = N female
(only at SPDT)
Impedance
5 = 50 Ω
Type of switch
2 = SPDT
6 = SP6T
KRM-series
Series KRM
Power rating
212121212121212121
Enclosure dimensions, series KRM
All dimensions in mm
14 TE-slot-cassette
Desktop unit
      Controller card
            BK517
       Controller card
             BK517
         Relays card
           RS232
          Relays card
            RS232